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PETITION ™R ZONING RE-CLASTIFiCATION

AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALT _10RE COUNTY:

1, aoms; Zanvyl ETAGgar, ... .. ...lejal owner.. of the property situate in Balumore
County and which s described in the description 3:d plat altached hereto and made a part hereol.
hereby petition (1) that the zoning status of v~ herein described property be rslasgiied, purpuant
1o the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, from an.MaDULecturing Light,/. .. zone to -

Businesa,.Reedald® ____cone; for the following reasons:

See =ttached memorandum

Soe attached description

Property is to be posted an<t advertised as prest
L, or we, agree Lo pay *xpenses of above reclassification and/or Spacial Exception advertising,
g etc., upon filing of this petition, and further agree to and are to be bound by the oning
tions and restrictions of Jaltimore County avorted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore

A

Zoning Commissinrer of BAltimore County. /e

7 iover) /

e -

Harry AL Hugnes
Secreary

Dawid H. Fisher
e masaor

Maryland Department of Transportation

O

State Highway Agminisi

October 12, 1972

Mr. S. Eric DiNenna Re: Reclassification
E '!n‘;ny Commissicnar Detober 1972
ounty OFfica Suflding Property Owners Zanvyl Krieger
Towsan, Maryland 21204 Lacations N/S Secority 21vd.
W. of %al.imore Zounty Baltway
Present Zonings M.L.R,
Proposed 7anfngt Rezlass from M.L,R,
to 8.R.

District: |

No. Acres: b,0h%4 acres
Dear Mr, DiNenva:

The subject plan indicates that the proposed development
should have no more adwrse effects on the altimore Aeltway than those
that would be caused by davelopment bassd on existing zoning.

Very truly yours,

Charies Lee, Chief

Davelopment Enginsering Ssction
Doy T @y

AL 4

byt John E. Rayers

Asst. Development Engineer

P.0.Bax 717/ 300 West Praston Steeet, Ballimore, Maryland 21203

A\

e T T—

OR FrinG

r

ORRER RECEIVED

RE: PETITION FOR RECLASSIFI-
CATION
$/S of Belmont Avenu

BEFORE THE

. 003' NE DEPUTY ZONING

of Security Boulevard - st District
Zanvyl Frieger - Petitiones ¢ COMMISSIONER
NO. 73-222-R (Item No. 33)

] orF

BALTIMORE COUNTY

This Potition represents a request for a Reclassification from a Manu-
facturing, Light Restricted (M. L. R.) Zone to a Business, Roadside (B.R.)
Zone, The property in question contains 4.9 acres and is located on the south
side of Belmont Avenue, 603 feet northeast of Security Boulevard, in the First
Election District of Baltimore County.

At the outset of the hearing, the Petitioner's attorney called attention to
two letters to the Zoning Commissioner datea | ¢bruary 8§, 1973, and January
24, 1973, in which e requested that the zoning roquest be downgraded from
Business, Roadside to Business, Major to comply with Planning Board recom-

mendations, The request was granted and the Petition is 50 Amend.d

g expert

Testimony wae offered an behalf of the Petitioner by the follo
witnesses. Richard L. Smith, civil engineering associate with the firm of
Mat= Childs and Assaciates, Inc.; Martin H. DeHann, president of the com-
pany that plans to construct a 225 unit Ramada Inn on the subject property;
David Mongan, traffic engineer with the civil engineering firm of Matz Chilas
and Associates, Inc. Alsc testifying on behalf of the Social Security Admin-
iskation was Roland Blavatt, Nationsl Housing Officer. No Protestints
appeared at the hearing.

Testimony indicated that the Petitioner planned to develop the vacant
E 4.9 acre tract with an eight story motor hotel with 225 rooms, requiring 225
parking spaces. The hotel would include a cocktail lounge, dining room,
mecting roam capable of scating 378 porsons, a lobby, and office. The site

will be served by two accoss points from Belmont Avenue, no access will be

MWEMORANLUM IN SUFPORT OF
PETITION FOR ZONING RE-CLASSIFICATICN

The memorandum 1s being filed together with the
accompanying data, in support of the petition of Zanvyl Krieger,
the record owner of & tract of land consisting of 4.9 acres .in
the vicinity of Security Boulevard and the Beltway, as shown on
the attached plats.

The land use as shown on the existing map is MLR. This
MLR strip along the now extended Security Boulevard is sandwiched
betwesn a BR-IM zone on the east and a BL-CNS zone on the west,
More importantly, the large tract to the immediate south of the
subject parcel across Security Boulevard is under active develop-
ment as a major shopping center. The shopping center, Security
Square, will be one of the largest in Maryland and will contaln
aimost 1,000,000 square feet of retail shopping space., One of
the major department stores, Hochaschild-Kohn & Co., 1s scheduled
to open its store in October, 1973, and Sears, Foebuck & Co. 1s
to open in the spring of 1973.

It is tne contention of the petitioner that in the
adoption of the current zoning map, in which there was no change
made from the MLR zoning which had existed for a number of years

for this area, a mistake was made, No consideration was taken
of the fact that the entire area to the south of the subject par-
ng uses for which

cel was being not for the
the MLR and ML zones are primarily intended, but rather as a
shopping and business oriented area, nor was any consideration
given to the other business type uses which are in existence in
the irmediate vicinity of the subject parcel, 1.e. the BR=IM
zone immediately to the east and the EL-CNS zone Just to the
west of Rolling Road. The petitioner contends that this con-
stitutes a mistake in the classification on the most recently

adopted map.

provided from Seeurity Boulevard, All Zoning Advisory Committes comments

pertaini

% to site design and improvements have been complicd with and are

sn indicated on revised site plans dated January 17, 1973

Said plan was

accepted into evidence as Petitioner's Exhibit No. 1.

Testimony trom the National Housing Officer for the Social Secvrity
Administration was to the effect that the Social Security Complex, located on
the south side of Security Boulevard east of the subject site. contained
500,000 square feet and housed approximately 13,600 employcss, An addi-
tionai comlex that will include 600,900 square feet, is proposcd to be located
in Baltimore Gity in the near future. Mr, Blavatt indicat=d that the admin-
istration conducted savoral training programs an a continual basis for em-
ployees from all over the United States. He estimated that more than a few
thousand people attended these programs aver a period of o year. As Housing
Officer with the responsibility for providing rooms far these out of town guests,
Mr. Blavatt stated that a s hortage of rooms existed in the area and it was
not unusual to send guests to other areas which was not only inconvenicnt
but required additional costs in the form of paid mileage.

Mr. Leonard Gerber, President of Maryland Properties who is developr
ing a 280 acre industrial park within close proximity of the subject site, also
testified that the proposed motor hatel would be an asset to his industrial park
and would satisfy a need that is not being met by the existing motels in the

area.

i Mr. DeHann, who has been in the coamercial . eal extate business for I

past ten years, indicated that in his opinion the highcst and best use of the

private consulting firm who was hired for the purpose of determining if the

I
:

8 i : i

' subject property would be for an inn. This opinion has been verified by a
E

I3

=

property was suited for this use. Area motels were described as aperating
"
™ at or near capacity during the waek with a sight increase in vacancies on we .
o

cnds, If granted, construction is expected to start within ninety days.

‘The subject parcel 1s located on a mejor roadway,

Security Boulevard, which has now b2en extenied slx lanes wide

from its former terminus at Belmont Road to coansct with Relling

Road to the west of the subjecc parcel. It is the desire of the

petitioner to develop the subject parcel for business purposes,
such as a motor hotel, which are not compatible with MLR zoning.

Respectfully submitted,

Fows

i
c,ﬂ’a# 74, /@ﬁﬁ
8] . c

Attorneys for Petitioner

ian, the motel wil. employ approximately 120 employees.

Mr. Mongan, who preparcd a traffic study over 3 ten day period, in-
dicated that the Social Security Administration was the major traffic generato)
in the arca and that tic-ups that were occurring on the Beltws y's southbound
exist to Security Boulevard cast of the subject site, had been partially re-
medied by the installation of a traffic signal at that location during the past

week. Traffic generated by the motel was not expected to oceir durig the

peak traffic hours far the Social Security Complex or the large shopping contar
located west of the site on the  th side of Sccurity Boulevsrd.

The recommendations ' the Planning Board are in favor of a k clzs

fication to a Business, hiajoi. However, their recommendations were nega-

tive insofar as the Business, Roadside Boclassification was conce

ned, main
ly because of the entire spectrum of use potentials permitted by the B. R.

Zone, i.e., buildire materials, storage and saics yards, tire retreading and

recapping plants, used cor lots, cte. These uses wore considered tatally
uncxceptable at this location,

In view of the above iestimony and after making an on site field inspect|
of the area, the Deputy Zoning Commissioncr is of the opinion that the Peti-
tioner has met his burden of preof. The area is in need of additional hotel

accommodations, and the site is well suited and 1acated for such a complex.

The map did not provide for such facilitics and should be corrected in order

that this need can be met,
Theretore, IT 13 ORDERED by the Deputy Zoning Coramisrioner of

Baltimere County this 0 day of March 1973, that the herein des-

Py
bL
\ cribed property or area should be and the same 18 hereby Reclassified from a

M.L.R. Zone toa B.M. Zone, subjeet te approval of a complete functional

3

. site plan by the State Highway Administration, Department of Fublic Worlks,
|| Department of Traffic Exgincering and the Office af Planning r.nd Zoning.

w

= e (

= f==]

é Deputy Zoning C. m.mguan-.—r of

Baltimore County

Baltin.ure County Fire De  rtment

J Austin Deitz
et

office of Planning and Zoning
Baltinore County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Attention: ir. oatEbd o chaYMan
Zoning Advisory Committee

te: Property Owner:

Zanvyl Drieger
Location: /g security Boulevard, W of Baltimore Beltway
Ttem No. 33 Zoning Agenda IV ZONING CYCLE
October 1972 - Jpri) 1973
Gentlemen:

Pursuant to your request, the referenced properiy has been surveyed
by this Bureau and the comments below marked with an "Xx" are "Pllﬁtlhl
and required to be corrected or incorporated into the final p..n3 ‘or
the property.

¢ ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are required and
shall be located at intervals o feet along a
approved road in accordance with Baltimore County Standards
as published Ly the Department of Public rKS.

¢ ) 2. A secrud means of vehicle access is required for the site,

¢ ) 3. The vehicle dead-end condition shown at
ETCEELS the maximum allowed by the Fire Depariment.

( ) 4. The aite shall be ..ade to comply with all applicable parts
of the Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning
of operations.

¢ ) 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed ¢a the
site shall comply with all applicable requirements of the
National Fire Protection Association Standard No. 101
“The Life Safety Code', 1970 Editicn prior to occupancy.

( ) 6. Site plans are approved rawn . : 4

(X) 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has no comments at this tinme.

Noted and
Approved:
Aanning Grou

uty Chie
re Prevention Bureau

P
pecial Inspection Wivision

mls
4/25/72
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MATZ, CHILOS & ABSOCIATES, INC.
CONSULTING

5 ENGINEERS

N 1020 Cramwen Briage R , Balkimore, Md_ 21204, Tel 30* 823-09G0

Paul 3. Smeton

DESCRIFTION

4.9406 ACRE PARCEL

NORTH SIDE OF SECURITY BOULEVARD

WEST OF BALTIMORE COUNTY BELTWAY

SITE OF "RAMADA INN"

FIRST ELECTION DISTRICT

BALTIMORE COUNTY, M/ RYLAND

This Description is for "BR" Zoning

Beginning for the same at a point on the south side of Belmont Avenue,
60 feet wide, as shown on Baltimore Gounty, Burcau of ' and Acquisition Plat
70-119-10, said point beirg distant 603 feet, more or less, as measured northeasterly
along the cast, southeast and south sides of said Belmont Avenue, from the north side
of Security Boulevard as shown on Baltimore County, Bureau of Land Acquisition Plat
70-119-3, running thence binding on the south side of Belmont Avenue, as relosated,
three courses: (1) casterly, by a curve to the right with the radius of 330,00 feet, the
distance of 36. 00 feet, the chord of said arc being N 86° 04' 58" E 95,66 feet, (2) 5 857
35' 00" E 343, 62 fect, and (3) northeasterly, by a curve to the left with the radius of

e being § 88° 42' 32" E

148, 31 fect, the distance of 38. 00 feet, the chord of said

acre parcel recorded or intended
hchh ‘Report

37, 94 feet to the

d of the second line of the 0, 1116
Water Sucpiy 8§ Sem e @ Structures @ Deve

Dranage b rianways @

SMITH, SOMERVILLE 8"CASE

Mr, Eric Dinenns
January 24, 1973
Page 2

We would therefore respectfully request {:: DATE your
records acc 80 that this slight change in t
for reclassifica will be bafore you upcn receipt of the re-
port of the Planning Commissicn,

Thank you for your attention to thin matier.

Very truly yours,

2 st ﬂﬁ”h_

; e Aetermey fo Zanyl Krie
orney for Zanvy: ger.
co: Mr. Richurd Smith ‘Petitioner *

Senator Jamss A. Pine
Mr, James E, Dyer

) MCA

MATZ, CHILOS & ASSGH

to be recorded among said Land Records, thence binding reversely on said sccand
line and continuing to bind on the second line of the 0,0991 acre parcel recorded or
intended to be recorded among said Land Records, (4) southeasterly, by a curve to

the left with a radius of 180, 00 feet, the distance of 114,15 feet, the chord of said

arc being § 19° 04' 44" E 112,24 fect, thence binding on the third line of sail 0,0991
acre parcel, (51§ 39° 46! 00" W 170, 00 feet to a point on said N 46° 39' 51" W 1439, 95
foot line of the land described in the deed from John Grason Turnbull and sthers,
Executors and Trustees, to Zanvyl Krieger, dated October 19, 1960 and recorded
among the Land Records of Baltimore County in Liber W, I, R, 3770, page 32, thence
binding reversely on a part of said last mentioned line, (6) S 46° 34' 14" E 156,41 feet
to a point on the northwesterly Right of Way Line of the Baltimore Beltway, as shown
on State Roads Commissior of Maryland Plat No, 28381, theuce binding on the Right

of Way Line of Baltimore Beltway and Se-urity Boulevard, as shown on said plat
three courses: (7) § 36* 39" 24" W 9. 16 feer, (8) 5 34° 59" 24" W 158,79 feet, and

(9} N B2* 21' 32" W 118,00 fect to the beginning of the 0, 0960 acre parcel of land

as recorded or intended to be recorded amung said Land Records, thencu binding
reversely on the {ifth and fourth lines of said 0, 7960 acre parce!, two courses:

{10) N 82" 21" 32" W 108.59 fect, and (11) N 42" 27 18" E 103. 15 feet to a point on

thie northerly right of way line of Sccurity Boulevard, as shown on said Flat No, 28381,

thence binding on said northerly Right of Way Linc three courses: (12) N 477 30" 42" W
15.00 feet, (13) S 64° 17' 18" W 26.93 fect, and (14) 5 12° 29" 18" W 138.69 feet ta

a point on the north side of said Security Boulevard, thence binding on said north

SMITH, SOMERVILLE & CASE
ATTORNEYS AT LaW
71w FLoOR
ONE CHARLES CENTER
BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21201

Game ¢ rebmence
Comans 3 apai1s

S
ZONING UsPacIMENT
B

—_—

sification Petition, Item
loner

Re
33, Zanvyl Krieger, Patit!
Dear Mr, Dinenna:

Further to our letter of January 24, 1973, concern-
ing the above-captioned Petition, we have now had the T
tunity to review, in full, Board's rec: ation
to you vhich is contained in their report of January 25, 1973.

Since the Board's recommsndation thet BM Zon-
ed with our

or hotel we support the Flanning Board's
recommendation for BM Zoning. In sddition, at the hearing we
intend to make formal motlon to amend cur Petition 8o as to
seek BM as opposed to BR.

Thank ycu for your attention to this matter.
Sircerely,

JMR/alr ﬁ . // e

ee: Mr. Richard Smith
Senator James A. Pine
Mr. Jamee E. Dyer

MCA

MATZ.CHILDS & ABSOGIATES, INC.

3.

side of Security Boulevard, (15) N 80° 05' 315" W 105,00 fect, thence (16) N 03" 59' 51"
W 483,23 feet to the place of beginning.

Containing 4. 9466 acres of land.

1.0, #72074 September 27, 1972

RWB:impl

i
BALTIMORE COUKRTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

November 17, 1972

Jossph 1. Roulhac,Bsa.,
1700 One Charles Center
Baltinare, Maryland 21201

RE: Reclassification

Petitioner

Zanwyl Krieger

Dear Hr. Roulhac:

The Zoning Advisory Committen hes reviewed the plons
EESE submitted with the above referenced petitfon and has made an

s | on site Fleld inspection of the aroperty. The following comments
are a result of this review and {nspection.

The subject property is located on the north side of
Security Blvd., and the south sice of Bzlmont Avenue reloc ted
Just west of the exis of the Baltimore Seltwdy, fn the First
District of Baltimore County. This frregular shaped lot i
unimproved LR zoned property and i3 requesting a Reclassifization
to Business fosdside, The aroposed use of the property will be

g for a mote! containing 225 units and o one story comercial
u bul1ding containfng 16,520 feet. Access as proposed will be
i3] from two entrances of Belmont Avenue. The nronerty on the rorth
side of Qelmont Avenue §s vacant (LR pronerty, as it is to
the fmmediste west of the subject site, The oroperty frmediately
to the east is used by the Maryland State Highway Adninistration
as a mintenance yard, There 's ane résidence which is located
at the intersestion of Grove Aveqse and Selmont Avenue fn the
norinwesternmost corner of this sronerty. On the south
side of Security BIvé, (8 the new Security Shaoning Center.

After & Field insanction of the subject prorarty and a
review of the submittes site alan, the Committee has Ffound
several factors that will require # revised site pisn to be submitted
as directed below.

These ravized nlans shall first Incicete the location of

property that is owned by the petitioner fn this vicinity. The
plat shall alsole required to indicate the existing entrances fur

s e il

® @
SMITH, SOMERVILLE & CASE
ATIORMEYS AT LAw
i rioon
ONE CHARLES cenTER
BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21201

Jenuary 24, 1973

XD DELIVER
Mr. 8. Eric Dinenna
ing

County Office Bui.m,i:n
Towson, Maryland 2120#

Raclassification Petition, Item 33
Zanvyl r, Petitioner

Dear “r, Dinenna:

‘The above Rec. on Wwhs by your
office on October 13, 1972, seeking a change for the subject prop-
erty from the zoning classification of MR to ER 80 a8 %0 permit

construction of a multi-story motor hotel containing some 225 rooms,

Prior to the filing of the Fetition we met with Mr. Dyer
and he recomssnded lying for BR zoning for this type of use,
Hewever, after con ration of & number of factors, cur client has
inst; us to amend the Petitlon to seek the Business o
classificaticr instesd of the Business Roadside classification, Our
client feels that this type of zoning would be more compatible to
the development of plans for construction of the proposed motor hotel,

This, of course, in no way changes the of the
that this property should be a shopping and business orierted area a8
opposed to the current zoning as MIR,

Joseph Ma Roulhee, Esqe
Ttes 33
Page 2
fovenber 17, 1972

the State Highway Administration's accass road to thefr maintenance
yard as it now exists in the field, AlSo. the westerrmas® mntrance
from Seimont Avenue shall be reloc 4t least 50 feet east of Grove
Avenue.

This petition is accested for filing on the date of the
enclosed filing cartificate. Fowsver, a1l corractions te site n'ans
s requested shall be submitted to this office nrior to Thursday,
February 1, 1973 in order to allow time for acvertising, Failure to comaly
may result In this patition not beiny schoduied for & hearing, Notice
of the hearing date and time, which will be betwsen tarch 1, 1573 and

April 15th, “373 will be forwarded to you i= *mz near future,

Very truly yours,
/'Lfg.d’w ’ﬂf
gonla. oruiew, s,
Chatrman,
© loning acvisery lomittee
J4Jo:J0
Enclosure
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5. ERIC DiNEWNA

g Comaisinaa
County Office Boilding
111 W, Ch, ave.
Tensen, e 20204
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Oclober 25, 1972

Me. S. Eric DiNenne, Zoning Commi~ ner
Zoning Advisary Commitiee

Office of Planning and Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNznna:
Comments cn ltem 133, IV Zoning Cycle, Octaber 1972-Apiil 1973, are as follows:

Property Owner: Zanvyl Kriager

Locatisn: N/S S-cuﬂly Boulavard, W of Baltimore Beltway
Present Zoning: M.L.R

Proposed Zoning: Recloss from M.L.R. fo B.R.

Districk: 1

No. Acres: 4,9465 acres

The on site propesals are acceprable and should function. The traffic problems
that this would odd ta the areo should be commented on by the Department of
Troffic Engineering.

Very truly yours,

bt 3 Nl

Richard B. Willioms

Planner |

Project Planning Division
Office of Planning and Zoning
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

JEFFERSON BUILDING TOWSOM, MARYLAND 21304

TR

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINESRING

EvsruE J. CurroRs. PE Wi, T, Meisen
smevan BeruTy AsIG aemans

October 30, 1972

Hr. S. Eric DiNenna
Zonina Commissioner

County Office Building
Towson, Haryland 21204

Re: Cycle Zoning IV
I:m 33 = 2AC - Oct. 72 to Apr. 73
rty Ownar: Zunvyl Krieger
s:cur!ly Blve. W. of Baltimore Beltway
Reclass. from MLR to BR
District 1

Dear Mr, DiNenna:
The subject potition is requesting a zoning reclassification from

HLR to BK, As presently zoned, this site would gencrate approximately 500
trips per day. The proposed zoning would generate approximately 2,500 trips
per day.

Revised plans should be submitted showing the entrance to the
State Highway Administration's maintenance yard and the westernmost entrance
to the site must be relocated at least 50 feet from Grove Avenue.

Very truly yours,

Tl g

Traffic Engineer Asraciate

MsFinc

———Barmmor. County, MARYLAND

DeparTMENT OF HEALTH——

JEFFERSON BUILDING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

CONALD J. ROOP, MD., MPM.

SaruTy ETATE amo couNTY maLT ermam

october 12, 1972

Mr. S. Eric DiNeana, Zoning Commissioner
Office of Planning and Zoning

County Office Bullding

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Comments on Reclassiiication, Zoning Advisory Conmmittce
Meeting, October &, 1972, are as follows:

Property Owner: Zanvyl Krieger

Location: N¥/S Security Boulevard, W of Balto.Beltway
Present Zonlng: M.L.R.

Proposed Zoning: Reclassification to B.E.
District:

No.Acres: 4.9466

Metropolitan water and sewer must be extended to site.

Food Service Comments: If a food service facilicy is
proposed, complete plans and mpecificacions musc he submitted to
the Division of Food Protcction, Baltimere County Department of
liealth for review and approval.

Air Pollution Comments: The building or buildings on this
site may be subject to a permit to construct and a permit to operatc
any and all fuel burning and processing equipment. Additfonal in-
formation may he obtained from the Division of Air Follution and
Tadustrial Hygiene, Baltimore County Department of Healt

Suinming Pool Comments: Two complete sets of plans and
specifications of the pool und bathhouse must be submitted to the
Baltimore County Department of Health for review and approval.

Very truly ycurs,
= " _— P
A A AN
rhnwau s fievlin, Director
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
HVBima 5
ce: L.A.Schuppert
W.L. Phillips
K.A. Schmidl

SMITH, SOMERVILLE & CASE

Tevemmone
i
anch £o0E 31

BALTIMORE , MARYLAND 21201

February 25,

Mr. Jemes E. Dyer

Deputy Zoning Commiesioner
Baltimore County Office of
Pianning and Zoning

111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Petition for Reclassification,
Item No. 33, Zanvyl Krieger,
Petitioner

Desr Mr. Dyer:

This will acknowledge receipt of gnd tnunk . you for your
letter of Februery 15, 1973 ione
Petition. I received your letter upon my retum to the atﬂ.ce after
a short vacation.

I recognize the fact that the Zoninz Regulations do not

contain a definition of a "motor hotel". Nevertheless, the term
is one of which 15 used in the indua Ty to designate what 1s bnﬂienl-
1{ a ner type of facllity generally being constructed as a high

5Se elevator type bullding as cpposed to the one or two story
"mrtal", It is our understanding that the building to be cunstru::teu
on this site will fit the definition of a ™.otel” as set forth in
the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations. Therefore, we do not be-
l1leve that it will be necessary to ceek esecial exceptlor in the EM
Zone for the construction of this building.

Very tluj youru
#ﬂ%p

JMR/81r

ce: Mr, 3. Eric Dinenna

Dite:  October 23, 1972

T+ Zanvyl Krleger
s Sncurltr Boulevard, W. of Baltirere Beltway

i!tlul from M.L.R. to B.R.

4,9466 acres

Since this 15 an existing commereial thers u
on the student population, e et

Scheols servieing this area (based on Septesber 20, 1972 cnrollment):

Gipacfty  Eorollment  _f-
Johnnycaks Elesentary 740 79
Johnnycake Juntor 1240 xzag bt}
Woodlawn Senfor 205w 1954 -96
Very

=4

Fobruary 15, 1973

Joseph M. Raulhac, Esquive
One Charles Center
Baltimore, Maryland 21201

RE: Petition far Reclussification
Zaavyl Krieger - Potitioner
Item No. 33
Dear Mr. Raulhac:

This letter is in reply to your lzeter to the Zoainy Commissioner,
dated Feoruary B, 1973, Your lstier states in parts

"Since the Board's recommendation, i.e., that B.{ Zon-

ing should be granted a/ opposed to BR, colncides with our
clien’'s wirh as expressed in our letrsr ¢ Janu ry 24, 1973,
we again requ. that consideration be jiven to a change in our

Petition so that the =aning o be sought va his item will be

BM s opposed to L], We understand that the construction ol a
multi-story motor Lotel is a permitted use in the BM Zone and
siuce it in our client's desire to devslop thia parcel by the con-
structica of a notor hotel we support the Planning Board's re-
commendation for B3 Zoning, In addition, at the hearing we
intend ‘o0 make formal motion to amend our Petition so as to
ssek DM as opposrd to BR."

Your letters of request bave been inserted in the roning file and will
be given their due consideration. Howaver, sincs there is no mention of &
"motor hotel" in the regulstions, I would like to call your atteation to the
definition of a motel or motor court as defined uncer Section 101 of the
Baltimore County Zoning Regulations, which reads as follows:

for the & Juation of guests,
chiefly motorirts, confaining guest Tooms for rent, each of
which has & separate outside entrance.'
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the abave information, please

If you have any questions concerning
DMBERG PUBLICATIONS, Inc.

do not hesitate to contact the writer.

Cost of Advertiscment, §____________.____.

HE
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